BRO TIME "TOP GUN" FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:41pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Deez Nuts
Lopez Locos

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Deez Nuts
Lopez Locos

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Deez Nuts
Lopez Locos

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Deez Nuts
Lopez Locos

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sour Cream and Tonyan
Deez Nuts

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Lopez Locos
Sour Cream and Tonyan

203.60
316.15

277.15
266.20

315.00
230.95

299.20
176.55

329.25
273.05

299.90
257.75

282.35
297.60

302.65
330.30

236.45
321.10

271.75
251.35

278.35
241.50

292.70
327.60

246.30
303.90

291.40
261.70

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

Bro's Before Ho's
Lopez Locos

Bro's Before Ho's
Deez Nuts

Bro's Before Ho's
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Bro's Before Ho's
Lopez Locos

Bro's Before Ho's
Deez Nuts

Bro's Before Ho's
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Bro's Before Ho's
Lopez Locos

Bro's Before Ho's
Deez Nuts

Bro's Before Ho's
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Bro's Before Ho's
Lopez Locos

Bro's Before Ho's
Deez Nuts

Bro's Before Ho's
Sour Cream and Tonyan

Bro's Before Ho's
Lopez Locos

Bro's Before Ho's
Deez Nuts

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

258.75
348.10

335.00
315.10

204.70
240.80

316.25
296.55

308.20
296.75

235.65
219.65

224.40
255.20

370.45
199.30

247.30
285.70

204.80
323.10

224.55
256.85

255.95
240.45

288.10
307.05

255.45
253.05

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com

BRO TIME "TOP GUN" FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:41pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Deez Nuts 285.00 VS Bro's Before Ho's 253.90
Lopez Locos 261.80 VS Sour Cream and Tonyan 331.60

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Sour Cream and Tonyan 283.55 VS Bro's Before Ho's 270.50
Deez Nuts 252.00 VS Lopez Locos 282.40

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17
Deez Nuts 148.10 VS Lopez Locos 247.70
Bro's Before Ho's 231.85 Vs Sour Cream and Tonyan 264.90

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

Bro's Before Ho's 209.25
Deez Nuts 186.65
Lopez Locos 182.55
Sour Cream and Tonyan 170.25

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



