

BRO TIME "TOP GUN" FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:41pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	000.00		Ducla Defense Hala	050 75
Sour Cream and Tonyan Deez Nuts	203.60 316.15	VS	Bro's Before Ho's Lopez Locos	258.75 348.10
Deez Nuis	310.13	VS	Lopez Locos	346.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Lopez Locos	277.15	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	335.00
Sour Cream and Tonyan	266.20	VS	Deez Nuts	315.10
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Deez Nuts	315.00	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	204.70
Lopez Locos	230.95	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	240.80
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	299.20	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	316.25
Deez Nuts	176.55	VS	Lopez Locos	296.55
		-		
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Lopez Locos	329.25	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	308.20
Sour Cream and Tonyan	273.05	VS	Deez Nuts	296.75
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Deez Nuts	200.00		Bro's Before Ho's	005.05
Lopez Locos	299.90 257.75	VS VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	235.65 219.65
Lopez Locos	201.10	V5	Sour Cream and Tonyan	219.03
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	282.35	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	224.40
Deez Nuts	297.60	VS	Lopez Locos	255.20
Week 9 NEL Week 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	302.65	20	Bro's Before Ho's	370.45
Lopez Locos Sour Cream and Tonyan	330.30	VS VS	Deez Nuts	199.30
Sour Cream and Tonyan	550.50	V5	Deez Nuis	199.30
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Deez Nuts	236.45	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	247.30
Lopez Locos	321.10	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	285.70
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	271.75	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	204.80
Deez Nuts	251.35	VS	Lopez Locos	323.10
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Lopez Locos	278.35	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	224.55
Sour Cream and Tonyan	241.50	VS	Deez Nuts	256.85
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Deez Nuts	292.70	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	255.95
Lopez Locos	327.60	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	240.45
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sour Cream and Tonyan	246.30	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	288.10
Deez Nuts	303.90	VS	Lopez Locos	307.05
		-		
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Lopez Locos	291.40	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	255.45
Sour Cream and Tonyan	261.70	VS	Deez Nuts	253.05



BRO TIME "TOP GUN" FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Week 15 - NFL Week 15						
Deez Nuts	285.00	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	253.90		
Lopez Locos	261.80	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	331.60		
Week 16 - NFL Week 16						
Sour Cream and Tonyan	283.55	VS	Bro's Before Ho's	270.50		
Deez Nuts	252.00	VS	Lopez Locos	282.40		
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17						
Deez Nuts	148.10	VS	Lopez Locos	247.70		
Bro's Before Ho's	231.85	VS	Sour Cream and Tonyan	264.90		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 18						
No Games Scheduled						

	No Games Schedule
Bro's Before Ho's	209.25
Deez Nuts	186.65
Lopez Locos	182.55
Sour Cream and Tonyan	170.25